PROJECT AWESOME

Project Code Project Contact
Project Description

LASER Dan Barlow
Buy and operate a laser cutter in the space

BYZANTIUM Ben Mendis
Emergency Mesh Network Software

KITBUILD Alberto Gaitan
Buy tools and kits for electronic workshops

SUPPLIES[1] mirage335

Repair equipment and maintain consumables.

SPACECAM Kevin Johnson
Purchase webcams to broadcast space
activities on Ustream/website.

EXPANSION mirage335

Buy and/or build tools and equipment, with focus on rapid

expansion of HacDC capabilities.

TOTAL Earmarked for Project Awesome

OTHER

ISC Grant for
Project Byzantium

TOTAL
Earmarked

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Dec 2013
Div Amt:
Tot votes:

Balance #Votes
Div Share

$2,035.35 6.5333333:

$81.67
$274.08 0.2
$2.50
$259.12 0.8333333:
$10.42
$1,397.40 3.7833333:
$47.29
$50.00 0
$0.00
$87.19 4.65
$58.13
$4,103.13
Balance
$1,382.47

$5,485.60

$200.00
16

Expenses Balance

Donations

$127.12

Expenses
Income

$0.00
$0.00

$2,117.01

$276.58

$269.54

$1,317.57

$50.00

$145.31

$4,176.01

Balance

$1,382.47

$5,558.48



1. Renamed and reoriented from 3DP in April 2013.



