PROJECT AV	VESOME			Dec 2013		
				Div Amt:	\$200.00	
				Tot votes:	16	
Project Code	Project Contact	Status	Balance	#Votes	Expenses	Balance
Project Description				Div Share	Donations	
LASER	Dan Barlow	Active	\$2,035.35	6.5333333		\$2,117.0 ²
Buy and operate a laser cutter in the space				\$81.67		
BYZANTIUM	Ben Mendis	Active	\$274.08	0.2		\$276.58
Emergency Mesh Network Software				\$2.50		
KITBUILD	Alberto Gaitán	Active	\$259.12	0.8333333	(\$269.54
Buy tools and kits for electronic workshops				\$10.42		
SUPPLIES[1]	mirage335	Active	\$1,397.40	3.78333333	\$127.12	\$1,317.57
Repair equipment and maintain consumables.				\$47.29		
SPACECAM	Kevin Johnson	Active	\$50.00	0		\$50.00
Purchase webcams to broadcast space activities on Ustream/website.				\$0.00		
EXPANSION	mirage335	Active	\$87.19	4.65		\$145.31
Buy and/or build too expansion of HacD(ols and equipment, with fo C capabilities.	ocus on rapid		\$58.13		
TOTAL Earmarked	for Project Awesome		\$4,103.13			\$4,176.01
OTHER			Balance		Expenses	Balance
ISC Grant for			¢1 202 47		Income	¢1 202 4
Project Byzantium			\$1,382.47		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,382.47
TOTAL Earmarked			\$5,485.60			\$5,558.4

1. Renamed and reoriented from 3DP in April 2013.